
Número Nombre (s) Apellido Paterno Apellido Materno

1 Delia Gómez Baez

2 Sonia Teresa Lemus Muñoz

3 Ruth Leticia del Carmen Toral Arrieta

4 Olga Romero Salas

5 Dulce María Cortés Ramirez

6 Guillermina Atonal Conde

7 Petra Rivera Leal

8 María Guadalupe Peña Del Carmen

9 Angelica Micaela Barranco Rojas

10 Yeraldi Aguila Aguilar

11 María Lidia Jiménez Jiménez

12 Concepcion Manzano Bonilla

13 María Teresa Carrera Mendoza

14 Hermenlinda Lara Villagrana

15 Lidia Guadalupe Lemus Muñoz
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15 Lidia Guadalupe Lemus Muñoz

16 María del Carmen Cirilo Flores

17 María Elena Frausto

18 Alma Rosa Hernández Barroso

19 Fernanda tobon sosa

20 Agustin Ruiz y Huerta

21 Maruia Guadalupe Hernández Dominguez

22 Silvia Ana María Barroso Rodriguez

Número Nombre (s) Apellido Paterno Apellido Materno
1 José Eduardo Baez Rodríguez

2 Norma García García

3 Dominga Candelario Vazquez

4 María del Carmen Salazar Morales

5 Sebastiana Carmen Ramos Carreon

6 María Beatriz Mello Guzmán

7 José Marcos Alvarado Sanchez

8 Edith Espinoza Valadez

9 Catalina López Temich

10 Amparo del Porral
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11 Estela Rodríguez v

12 Laura Ruiz Romero

13 Guillermina Cruz Rojas

14 Jose Luis Cruz Rojas

15 Fernanda Angélica

16 María de la Cruz Arroy G

17 Clara Zepeda Enrique

18 María Teresa Hernández Dominguez

Número Nombre (s) Apellido Paterno Apellido Materno

1 Ricardo Nelchi Sanchez E

2 Maria Soledad Leon Priego

3 Valentina Felix Ignacio

4 Maribel del Carmen Aguilar Ramon

5 Rosa Maria Lucila Aguayo Cruz
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5 Rosa Maria Lucila Aguayo Cruz

6 Rosa Linda Zamora Ortiz

7 Maria Benita Huerta Rodriguez

8 Maria del Carmen Diego T

9 Catalina Ofelia Sanchez S

10 Maria Remedios Gonzalez

11 Elizabet Lamegos Lemuz

12 Maria Cecilia Gonzalez Barrera

13 Lidia Centeno Gonzalez

14 Guadalupe Rodriguez Baez

15 Manuela Cruz Arroyo

16 Aurora Cordero M

17 Jose de Jesus Sayaz

18 Catalina Valle Ramon

Número Nombre (s) Apellido Paterno Apellido Materno

1 Graciela Caballero H

2 Ines Romero Timon

3 Maria Isabel Aldave

4 José R. Lopez García
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5 Maria de Lourdes Irma Solis C

6 Brenda Ortega Herrera

7 Josue Gutierrez Rodríguez

8 Luz Maria Atitanto P

9 Veronica A. Rodríguez C

10 Flora Martinez Aquino

11 Maria Del rosal O

Número Nombre (s) Apellido Paterno Apellido Materno

1 Fabian Galindo Cruz

2 Luz Maria Santiago

3 Montserrat Garcia Santiago

4 Bernardo de la Paz Carreto

5 Nely Espinoza Perez

6 Adela Trujillo Cervantes
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6 Adela Trujillo Cervantes

7 Sofia Alicia Bravo Vergara

8 Maria de los Angeles Hernandez R

9 Irma Catalina Luna Suarez

10 Maria Patricia Maldonado

11 Patricia Alcalde Vazquez

12 Veneranda Sanchez Molina

Número Nombre (s) Apellido Paterno Apellido Materno

1 Beatriz Roldan Ruiz

2 María Enriqueta Gonzalez Aruilar

3 Sara García Montiel

4 Elvia Reyes Cuatle

5 Patsy Carolina Lopez Sanchez

6 Sthepanya Lopez Sanchez

7 Efrain Leonardo Ramirez González

8 Clara  Neizina Sais Gómez

9 Julia Alejandro Fernandez

10 Graciela Zavala Coronel

11 Nubia Flores Flores

Curso COMPUTACIÓN BÁSICO
Colonia SANTIAGO
Fecha 04/11/2013



12 María Guadalupe Rivadeneyra Aldeco

13 Arcadia Karina Hernández Torres

14 Carolina Rangel Morales

15 Gloria Albino García

16 Maria Angelica Angeles S

17 María Patricia Valdez Diaz

Número Nombre (s) Apellido Paterno Apellido Materno

1 Maria Julieta Vazquez C

2 Manuel Gutierrez Flores

3 Flora Garcia Haro

4 Miguel Segura R

5 Tomasa Texca Sanchez
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Número Nombre (s) Apellido Paterno Apellido Materno

1 Patricia Diaz Valencia

2 Mariana del Rosal O

3 Maria Isabel Aldaque R

4 Luz Maria Atitano P

5 Veronica A Rodriguez Contla

6 Angeles Ortega Olver

7 Silvia Bravo Hernandez

8 Ana Cruz Mujica

9 Juana Vazquez Reyes

10 Teresa Sanchez C

11 Juliete Vazquez Castro

12 Maria Teresa Ramirez

13 Marilu Romero Perez

14 Manuel Gutierrez Flores

15 Josue Gutierrez Rodriguez

16 Pilar Gonzalez Aranda

17 Mariel Mier Naycon

18 Flora Garcia Maro
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19 Jose R Leiva Garcia

20 Jose Luis Leiva Lira

21 Gabriela Guadalupe Garivay B

22 Maria Laura Ruiz Gomez

23 Alejandra Cardiel Cervantes

24 Gloria Gomez Davalos

25 Ines Romero Timon

26 Graciela Caballero Miguel

27 Esperanza Castillo Camacho

28 Silvia Ana Maria Barroso R

29 Norma Garcia Garcia

30 Maria  Guadalupe Calixto J

31 Nely Espinoza Perez

32 Rosario Gutierrez

33 Margarita Lopez Miranda

34 Eloisa Pomposo Poceros

35 Alma Yañez35 Alma Yañez

36 Fabian Morales Gonzalez

37 Graciela Garcia Bautista

38 Salome Calan Flores

39 Emily Patricia Rodriguez

40 Esperanza R Alejo Mateo

41 Eloiza Tapic Alonso

42 Jaqueline Ortiz S

43 Erica Perea Huitron

44 Miguel Segura

Número Nombre (s) Apellido Paterno Apellido Materno

1 María Lorena Hernández

2 María de Lourdes Irma Solis G

3 Cruz C Salinas y Arguello

4 Daniela García L

5 Efrain Leonardo

6 María Patricia Valdez Díaz

7 Ruth Espíndola Zeferino
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8 Clara Nerina Solis Gómez

9 María Angélica Ängeles S

10 Sara García Montiel

11 María Julieta Vázquez

12 Verónica Rodríguez

13 Brenda Ortega Herrera

14 Josué Gutierrez Rodríguez

15 Lidia Zenteno s

16 María del Carmen Cirilo F

17 Maria Teresa Carrera Mendoza

18 María Guadalupe Peña Del Carmen

19 Petra Rivera Leal

20 Angélica M Barranco Rojas

21 Guillermina Atonal Conde

22 Ruth Leticia Toral Arrieta

23 Jaqueline González Losada

24 Flora García Haro24 Flora García Haro

25 Irma Catalina Luna Juárez

26 Yeraldi Aguilar Aguilar

27 Olga Romero Salas

28 Valentina Félix Ignacio

29 Flora Martínez Aquino

30 José A Labonds

31 Catalina Sánchez S

32 Lidiia Guadalupe Lemus Muñoz

33 Remedios González Anaya

34 Hermelinda Lara Villagrana

35 Delia Gómez Baez

36 Beatríz Roldan Ruíz

37 Carolina Rangel Morales

38 María Elena Frausto

39 María Isabel Aldave Rodríguez

40 Concepción Manzano Bonilla

41 Rosalinda Zamora Ortíz

42 Norma García García

43 Maria Camen Diego Torres

44 Estela Rodríguez Villagrana



45 Benita Huerta Herrera

46 Rosa María Lucila Aguayo Cruz

Número Nombre (s) Apellido Paterno Apellido Materno

1 Rosaura Gloria Ruiz Garcia

2 Mariana del Rosal Ortega

3 Flora Martinez Aquino

4 Alma Yanez Ramirez

5 Lidia Senteno Ramirez

6 Cecilia Gonzalez Barrera

7 Benita Huerta Rodriguez

8 Ramon Marital Aguilar

9 Rosa Maria L Aguayo Cruz

10 Valentina Felix Ignacio
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10 Valentina Felix Ignacio

11 Maria Concepcion Del Valle Gonzalez

12 Maria Angelica Angeles Sol

13 Veronica A Rodriguez

14 Graciela Caballero

15 Ines Romero Timon

16 Luz Maria Atilano Primo

17 Maria Isabel Caballero Rodriguez

18 Ariatna A Balcarcez B

19 Angelica Vargas Rodriguez

20 Lidia Guadalupe Lemus Muñoz

21 Maria Elena Frausto

22 Maria  Guadalupe Hernandez

23 Maria del Carmen Sirilo Flores

24 Guillermina Atonal Conte

25 Ruth Toral Arrieta

26 Graciela Vazquez G

27 Agustin Ruiz y Huerta

28 Jose Antonio Tabon Tavares

29 Silvia  Ana Maria Barroso

30 Jose R Leyva Gonzalez


